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Nr

62
37
17
23
48
114
87
52
63
112
20
32
73
78
61
101
10
130

44
92

26
21
88
147
110
108
90
65
24
25
51
103
35
13
64
19
18
12
122

34
40
54
125
15
148
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Mezczyzni - Jazda na czas z przelicznikiem wiekowym

Nazwisko
Zelechowski Maciej
Majerczyk Peter
Biernacik Michat
Walczak Jedrek
Ciezadlik Michat
Solik Stanistaw
Rogala Antoni
Cwikta Stanistaw
Zelechowski Jacek
Sichelski Jakub
Bakacinski Jan
Borowski Jacek
Wojciechowski Krzysztof
Stanuch Jasiek
Zelechowski Wawrzek
Kowalczyk Krzysztof
Babicz Bolestaw
Bujalski Krzysztof
Loley Jan
Gasienica-Ciaptak Maciej
Panszczyk Hubert
Sawrycz Stawomir
Ciezadlik Sylwester
Zapotoczny Jacek
Chowaniec Jakub
Gronski Kacper
Kossowski Szymon
Klauzinski Michat
Olszewski Iwo
Baran tukasz
Stopka Bogdan
Gruszka Jedrek
Gwiazdon Tadeusz
Krzeptowski Klimek
Pencak Bronislav
Strama tukasz
Korus Michat
Stodyczka Piotr
Stoch Maciej
Mieskowski Konrad
Ciesielski Jan
Klu$ Barttomiej
Zubek Andrzej
Barbusz Peter
Dyrcz Szymon
Cwikta Maciej
Figura Marek
Stoch tukasz
Bujalski Wojciech

Imie

Miejscowos¢ Rocznik

Zakopane

Szczyrbskie Pleso

Zakopane
Zakopane
Zab
Zakopane
Milanéwek
Zakopane
Zakopane
Biaty Dunajec
Nowy Targ
Warszawa
Zakopane
Zakopane
Zakopane
Zakopane
Wielka Puszcza
Katowice
Zakopane
Zakopane
Biaty Dunajec
Jelenia Géra
Zakopane
Zab

Nowy Targ
Biaty Dunajec
Poronin
Poznan
Krakow
Mate Ciche
Zab
Dzianisz
Spytkowice
Zakopane
Spisz
Zakopane
Kamienica
Zab

Zab
Krakow
Zakopane
Zakopane
Suche

Spisz

Skomielna Biata

Zakopane
Zakopane
Zab

Katowice

1956
1980
1970
1993
1986
2007
1985
2010
2001
2001
1997
1952
1999
1998
1979
1988
1962
1966
1999
2002
2001
1966
1972
1973
1999
2001
2001
1989
2010
1997
1974
1971
1986
1991
1975
1994
1981
1987
1985
2001
2011
2004
2003
1970
1988
1982
2002
1986
2005

Czas

19,77
18,67
22,33
20,02
21,45
20,94
21,84
22,77
21,94
22,27
23,39
30,16
25,62
26,04
28,20
27,50
31,51
31,93
28,35
28,47
28,65
32,68
32,04
32,13
29,57
29,68
29,83
30,94
31,58
30,71
33,77
34,29
32,69
32,41
34,47
31,97
34,67
34,06
34,30
33,32
35,81
34,46
35,20
38,38
36,40
37,10
35,38
37,64
36,94

Wiek

67
43
53
30
37
16
38
13
22
22
26
71
24
25
44
35
61
57
24
21
22
57
51
50
24
22
22
34
13
26
49
52
37
32
48
29
42
36
38
22
12
19
20
53
35
41
21
37
18

Wynik

15,07
16,65
19,19
20,02
20,11
20,27
20,38
21,43
21,94
22,27
23,39
25,01
25,62
26,04
26,07
26,38
27,48
28,35
28,35
28,47
28,65
29,10
29,13
29,33
29,57
29,68
29,83
29,93
30,24
30,71
31,08
31,27
31,35
31,63
31,89
31,97
32,77
32,83
32,84
33,32
34,24
34,35
35,20
35,24
35,28
35,31
35,38
36,30
36,72



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72

27
89
138
81
115
39
104
36
66
149
56
28
113
68
91
49

153
43
143

124
120
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Ciezadlik
Olszewski
Zaniewski
tojas

Cukier
Walczak-Woajciok
Gat

Pencak
Pawlikowski
Gasienica-Makowski
Zottek
tukaszczyk
tukaszczyk
Pierwota

Pola

Pasisk
Taraszkiewicz
Kurpas
Gunka
Bieréwka
Ksigzek
Czerniak
Bobak

Szymon
Tutus
Marek
Pawet
Antek
Stawomir
Piotr
Ondrej
Barttomiej
Mateusz
Adam
Dawid
Maciek
Grzegorz
Kacper
Michat
Ireneusz
Michat
Jan
Patryk
Karol
Przemystaw
Jakub

Kalatowki 10.04.2023

Zakopane
Krakéw
Zakopane
Zakopane
Zakopane
Koscielisko
Gliczarow Gorny
Spisz

Mate Ciche
Zakopane
Klikuszowa
Koscielisko
Zakopane
Nowy Targ
Skrzydlna
Bukowina
Szklarska Porgba
Mikotow
Zakopane
Nowy Targ
Szklarska Porgba
Poznan

Zab

2006
2000
1963
1990
2006
1987
1996
2002
2000
1999
1974
2006
1989
1974
1997
1984
1967
1975

2001

1991

1998
1984
2002

37,49
37,09
41,38
38,76
39,07
40,83
41,86
41,92
42,68
43,25
46,05
47,78
48,42
50,24
48,14
50,32
52,30
53,05
52,90
54,72
54,42
70,00
120,85

17
23
60
33
17
36
27
21
23
24
49
17
34
49
26
39
56
48
22
32
25
39
21

37,04
37,09
37,46
37,86
38,62
39,60
41,86
41,92
42,68
43,25
43,36
47,33
47,41
47,55
48,14
48,75
48,83
50,47
52,90
53,94
54,42
68,43
120,85



